Ravi Baldawat an Indian Artist, YouTuber & Founder from Rajasthan, India.

Ravi Baldawat Kon Hai



Rajasthan, Jaipur, Apr 20, 2021 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Ravi Baldawat, known professionally as Ravi Baldawat, is an Indian Artist & YouTube Personality based in Jaipur, India. Ravi Baldawat is a well-known YouTuber, providing the latest tech news, gadgets review, Adsense Related & Social Advertisement, gadgets, YouTube tutorial, blogging & more on their YouTube channel or website.

He has many subscribers on his YouTube channel.

Ravi Baldawat is a composer, multi-instrumentalist, arranger, producer, and sound engineer who worked in Technical Field.

"Currently, the genre of popular music is stagnating, there are no fresh ideas. In addition, there is a restructuring of the market related to intellectual property rights. All these millstones are turned in such a way that all over the world alternative musicians find access to their audience with great difficulty, big labels are not interested, as before, in producing, in promoting projects.", **Ravi Baldawat**.

Ravi Baldawat has his style and has worked with many Western and domestic performers and beatmakers.

Despite the fact that the career of this artist has just begun, he already has quite a few successes – support from music channels and radio stations, concerts, performances, nominations in professional awards, and most importantly the attention and love of the public. And what is most interesting, he achieved all this himself, without producers and labels.

There are already quite a few artists who say that they are without producers, but they work with PR companies or independent managers from the music industry. Ravi Baldawat is one such artist who is creating a major fan following online and offline.

About Ravi Baldawat:

Record Label: Ravi Baldawat, Ravi Meena

Genre: Alternative/Indie

Born: 1 January 2001 (Age 20Year)

Address: Jaipur, Rajasthan, India

Height: 5' (1.70 m)

Nationality: Indian

Citizenship: India

Occupation: Singer

Gmail: ravibaldawatofficial@gmail.com

Phone: +916375727023

Websites: https://ravibaldawat.blogspot.com

Occupation: Composer, Producer

Title: Founder, CEO & Producer of AW Music Sites, AW Musik & AW Production

Years Active: 2020 - present

Media Contact

Ravi Baldawat

ravibaldawatofficial@gmail.com

+916375727023

Jaipur, Rajasthan, India, 302001

Source: Ravi Baldawat

See on IssueWire